Product Features
•	 Lockable
•	 Small and light-weight
•	 Reliable and durable
•	 Easy installation
•	 Simple maintenence
•	 Anti-UV, water-proof, dust-proof, anti-aging,
protection level up to IP65
FOTB-X12A/B
12 Adapter Slot, 12 Splice,
Fiber Optic Termination
Box, 14 Ports
FIBERTRONICS
© Fibertronics Inc. All Rights Reserved. Toll Free: (877) 320 3143                 sales@fibertronics.com                 www.fibertronics.com
A very versatile, lockable, surface-mounting fiber optic
termination box
Fiber Optic Termination Boxes are great for joining fiber optic cable and pigtails. By providing a
safe and secure housing they protect fiber optic splices and enable easy distribution. They are
primarily used within the telecommunications industry and network equipment rooms.
•	 Can accommodate 1x8 or 1x4 PLC Splitters
•	 2 Main ports for 1 loop cable or 2 cables with maximum diameter
of 12mm
•	 The reserved port is for cables with maximum diameter of 12mm
•	 The 12 small ports, each can hold 1 drop cable
•	 Bend radius > 30mm
FIBERTRONICS FIBERTRONICS
© Fibertronics Inc. All Rights Reserved. Toll Free: (877) 320 3143                 sales@fibertronics.com                 www.fibertronics.com
12 Adapter Slot, 12 Splice, Termination Box with 14 Ports
All measurements are in millimeters unless otherwise stated
FOTB-X12A \ FOTB-X12B
Technical Specifications
Adapter Capacity 12 Adapters
Splice Trays 01 Splice Tray
Splice Capacity 12 Splices
Ports 2 Input Ports Ø12mm (0.47"), 12 Output Ports Ø3mm (0.11")
Material Polycarbonate Plastic
Height 258mm (10.15")
Width 207mm (8.14")
Depth 64mm (2.51")
Color Gray
FIBERTRONICS
© Fibertronics Inc. All Rights Reserved. Toll Free: (877) 320 3143                 sales@fibertronics.com                 www.fibertronics.com
Accessories
Below is a list of the accessories that are included with this product.
Keys: 2
Cable Ties: 12
Tape Rolls: 1
Splices: 12
Screws: 2
Expansion Anchors: 4
Cable Tubes: 2
Rubber Rings: 1 x Pack